WHAT IS SMART-HOSETM
A flexible “Safety System” for use in the transfer of high pressure  gases and liquids. Protect against the
hazardous effects of hose rupture, pull-apart and failure.
All Smart-HoseTM designs, Smart-HoseTM I, Smart-HoseTM I with breakaway, Smart-HoseTM II and Smart-HoseTM
III all utilize the unique, patented and patent pending design eliminates the potential for disaster through the
use of an internal cable connected to specially designed, normally unseated valve “wedges or plungers” located
on each end of the cable. In the event of hose separation, stretching to the point of an unsafe condition or
coupling-to-hose separation, the valve “wedges or plungers” are released and instantly seat stopping the flow

• Helium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5D-2
• Smart Hose Fluid Systems  . . . . . 5D-2
INDEX
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com 5D-15
SectionWeb Store
HIGH PRESSURE HOSES
Smart Hose
Section
5D
SMART-HOSE FLUID SYSTEMS
HYDROGEN & HELIUM HOSES
Engineering Data for the World’s Safest Hose Assemblies!!
Open Flow
(Valves Kept Open by
Internal Cable)
SHP-24F14-1 24" x 1/4" NPT, SS braided with teflon, 3000 PSI
SHP-36F14-1 36" x 1/4" NPT, SS braided with teflon, 3000 PSI
SHP-48F14-1 48" x 1/4" NPT, SS braided with teflon, 3000 PSI
SHP-60F14-1 60" x 1/4" NPT, SS braided with teflon, 3000 PSI
SHP-72F14-1 72" x 1/4" NPT, SS braided with teflon, 3000 PSI
SHP-10F12-1 10' x 1/2" NPT, SS braided with teflon, 3000 PSI
Part # Description
Designed specifically for the
ultra hazardous applications
of high pressure hydrogen